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Date: 6th November 2025                                        Circular No: 096/YIS/2025-26/096 

Dear parents,  

SUB: CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION 2025-26: GRADE XII 

 Kindly note the following Date Sheet for Grade XII Board Examination 2025-26: 

Date Day Subject 

18-02-2026 Wednesday 048-PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

20-02-2026 Friday 042-PHYSICS 

24-02-2026 Tuesday 055-ACCOUNTANCY 

27-02-2026 Friday 049-PAINTING 

28-02-2026 Saturday 043-CHEMISTRY 

09-03-2026 Monday 041-MATHEMATICS 

12-03-2026 Thursday 301-ENGLISH CORE 

18-03-2026 Wednesday 030-ECONOMICS 

25-03-2026 Wednesday 083-COMPUTER SCIENCE 

27-03-2026 Friday 044-BIOLOGY 

28-03-2026 Saturday 054-BUSINESS STUDIES 

 

 It is mandatory that your ward follows systematic study habits based on a well-prepared timetable for self-

study and solves the sample question papers. Constant support and supervision from parents will not only 

boost their self-confidence but will prove beneficial in their overall performance.  

 

Exam Centre and Transportation details shall be shared shortly.  

 

Let us join together to prepare our children morally and physically for better results in CBSE Board 

Examination.  

 

Good Luck & Regards 

 

 

Mrs. Aasima Saleem 

Principal                                                          
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